
1 髙  島  わかば

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 12 7.16 2.57 4.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 0 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

2.70 2.57

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

4.59

2 清  水  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 4 6.66 2.24 4.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 0 1

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.40 2.24

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

4.42
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3 橋  本  典  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 5 6.63 2.38 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

2.60 2.38

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

4.25

4 松  谷  南  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 16 6.57 2.33 4.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.901 -2 -2

2.50 2.33

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.24
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5 姜      季  七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 17 6.39 2.22 4.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 0

2.30 2.22

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

4.17

6 ｱｯｻﾞｰﾗ ｱﾃｨﾗ ｻﾌﾟﾄｩﾗ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 6.36 2.20 4.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

2.40 2.20

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

4.16
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7 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 6.35 2.35 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

2.58 2.35

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

4.00

8 中  野  愛  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 7 6.31 2.47 3.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -3 -4

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

2.70 2.47

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.84
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9 田  中  萌依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 15 5.97 1.63 4.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-1 -4 -2

1.90 1.63

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

4.34

10 ｱﾙﾐﾗ ｻﾞﾌｨﾗ ｻﾌﾟﾄｩﾗ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 5.90 2.31 3.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -3 0

2.60 2.31

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

3.59
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11 小  林  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 13 5.87 2.20 3.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -2 -1

2.40 2.20

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

3.67

12 山  本  実  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 14 5.70 1.40 4.50 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.40 1.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

4.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 佐々木  心  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 5.68 1.76 3.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.05 0.27-1 -3 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -2 -1

2.02 1.76

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

3.92

14 谷  川  磨  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 4.82 1.41 3.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -1 -3

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2

1.70 1.41

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

3.41
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15 長  瀬  絵  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 4.77 1.77 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-2 -3 -3

2.10 1.77

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

3.00

16 馬屋原  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 1 3.99 1.35 2.84 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Sq q 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 -1 -2

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-1 -4 -3

1.80 1.35

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

2.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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